INVOICE # 29-24266

December 29, 2020 11:30 AM

SALES PERSON
Jake Barnett
jake.barnett@slymanbros.com

BILLING INFORMATION

Nancy Flynn
nflynn8541@yahoo.com

806 Edgewood Dr

Lake Saint Louis, Missouri, 63367
636-561-1465

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Styman Bros

APPLIANCES

52 Crossroads Plaza, O'Fallon, MO 63368

DELIVER TO

Nancy Flynn

Slyman Bros (O'Fallon, MO)
Phone: 636-277-9025

nflynn8541@yahoo.com

806 Edgewood Dr

Lake Saint Louis, Missouri, 63367

636-561-1465

PRICE

5.3 CU. FT. FREESTANDING ELECTRIC RANGE WITH 5 ELEMENTS

WFE505WOHW
(NEW)
Delivery Method:
Quantity: 1
NOTES

JAKE BARNETT - 09:53 AM 12-29-2020

Will call when in. Deliver, install and haul the old. ETA DATES ARE

SUBJECT TO CHANGE

ORDER RETURN

DATE RETURNED PRODUCT

QTY

$699.99

QTY TOTAL

1 $699.99

Haul Away Old: Yes 1

Subtotals

Sales Tax (O'Fallon, MO)
Extend Warranty Charge
Install Charge

Delivery Charge

Total

Record Payment
Amount Paid

Payment: check
Transaction Number: 1003
Date: 12/29/2020

Refund
Amount Paid

Payment: credit_card
Date: 07/27/2021

Total After Refund
Balance Due (USD)

WARRANTIES INSTALLS
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$699.99
$55.65
$139.95
$25.00
$0.00
$920.59

$920.59

-$920.59

$0.00
$0.00

AMOUNT



5 Year Extended
07/27/2021 WFE505WOHW 1 electric range install $920.59
Warranty Plan

REASON FOR RETURN

ETA too long

@ DISCLAIMER

Delivery date is subject to change if the item goes on manufacturer backorder. Backorders may occur and availability dates rely solely on the
manufacturers, not Slyman Bros. Special order items, out-of-box inventory, closeouts, and discontinued items are non-returnable and non-cancelable
and must be serviced if issues occur. Slyman Bros charges for standard install prices only; any additional charges past a standard install must be
paid directly to the contractor at the time of installation. Once items are delivered: Cosmetic damage and property damage MUST be reported at
the time of delivery; by signing the delivery document you are agreeing to this and forfeiting your right to claim damage. All promotional rebates
must be claimed by the consumer and the consumer has full responsibility.
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https://slymanbros.com

